
Gluten free Menu
C H I N E S E  R E S T A U R A N T

Har Gow    (4) 

(Steamed Prawn Dumpling)

Sui Mai    (4) 

(Steamed Prawn & Meat Dumpling)

Steamed Beef Dumpling 

Deep Fried Won Tun (4) 

Paper Wrapped Prawns 

Peking Style Spare Ribs 

Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs

Spare Ribs in OK Sauce

Tangy Creamy Spare Ribs 

Spare Ribs in Strawberry Sauce 

Barbecued Spare Ribs 

Chilli Salt & Pepper Pork Chop 

(Bone Less)

Sesame Prawns Toast

Chicken Lettuce Wrap 

(Contain Nuts) 

Minced Prawn Lettuce Wrap

 (Contain Nuts) 

Minced Scallop Lettuce Wrap

(Contain Nuts) 

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£4.50

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£6.00

£7.00

£8.00

£8.20

Appetisers

£9.80

Stuffed Prawns Spring Rolls 

Stuffed Prawn Seaweed Roll 

Mini Spring Rolls .(4)

Beef Steak Black Pepper Roll (3) 

Fried Seaweed with Fish Floss 

Chicken Curry Samosa (4) 

Sesame King Prawns in Lemon Sauce (5) 

Vietnam King Prawns (6) 

Chicken Satay Skewers (4)  

(Contain Nuts)

Fillet Steak Beef Satay Skewers (3) 

(Contain Nuts) 

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings

Chicken Wings in Cantonese Sauce 

Chicken Wings in Satay Sauce  

(Contain Nuts) 

Chicken Wings in Strawberry Sauce 

Crab Claws (2) 

Shredded Chicken (Cold Dish)

 (Contain Nuts) 

Char Sui Bun

Duck Spring roll (Special)

Appetiser Combination min. for 2 

(Seaweed, Salt & Pepper Wings, Spring Rolls, Sesame Prawn Toast & Fried Fun Kuo)

Dim Sum Combination min. for 2

(Seaweed, Har Gow, Sui Mai, Steamed Beef Dumpling & Fried Fun Kuo)
£9.30

£4.50

£5.00

£3.90

£6.50

£4.00

£4.20

£6.50

£6.50

£5.50

£6.50

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

£5.50

£5.30

£1.50

£4.50

Aromatic Crispy Duck 

(Served with Pancake, Cucumber ,Spring Onions & Hoi Sin Sauce）

Mongolia Lamb ( Served with Pancake, Cucumber, Sauce)

Quarter £11.80

Half £17.60

Whole £29.50

£15.50

Paper Wrapped Prawn

Chicken Lettuce Wrap

Minced Prawn Lettuce Wrap

Minced Scallop Lettuce Wrap

Fried seaweed with fish floss

Shredded chicken (cold dish)

(contain nuts)

(contain nuts)

(contain nuts) (contain nuts)



Soup

Crab Meat in Sweet Corn Soup 

Chicken in Sweet Corn Soup 

Hot & Sour Soup 

Chicken with Bamboo Shoot & Chinese Mushroom Soup

Shredded Duck with Bamboo Shoot & Chinese Mushroom Soup 

Minced Scallop with Bamboo Shoot & Chinese Mushroom Soup 

Minced Beef West Lake Soup 

Minced Scallop West Lake Soup 

£4.10

£3.50

£3.80

£3.50

£3.80

£4.10

£3.50

£4.10

Deep Fried Shredded Beef with Hot & Chilli Sauce 

Sliced Beef with Chinese & Straw Mushrooms 

Sliced Beef with Mixed Vegetables

Sliced Beef with Fresh Asparagus in XO Sauce 

Sliced Beef in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) 

Sliced Beef in Pineapple 

Sliced Beef in Sweet Ginger & Pineapple 

Sliced Beef in Ginger & Spring Onions 

Sliced Beef with Crushed Garlic & Chilli 

Sliced Beef with Chinese Mushroom & Bamboo Shoots 

Sliced Beef with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce 

Sliced Beef in Plum Sauce 

Sliced Beef in Garlic Sauce

Beef Dishes
£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering



Seafood Dishes

Stir Fried Scallop with Fresh Asparagus in XO Sauce 

Stir Fried Scallop with Fresh Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce 

Stir Fried Scallop with Crushed Garlic & Chilli 

Stir Fried Scallop with Ginger & Spring Onions 

Stir Fried Scallop with Fresh Asparagus in Cantonese Style 

Stir Fried Mixed Seafood with Cashewnuts   (Contain Nuts) 

Mixed Seafood with Fresh Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce 

Stir Fried Mixed Seafood with Fresh Asparagus in Cantonese Style 

King Prawn with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) 

King Prawn with Crushed Garlic & Chilli 

King Prawn with Ginger & Spring Onions 

King Prawn with Fresh Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce

King Prawn with Fresh Asparagus with XO Sauce

King Prawn Kiwi With Champagne Sauce (Special)

Deep Fried Creamy Butter King Prawn

King Prawn in Tangy Creamy Sauce

Sliced Fish Fillets with Fresh Asparagus in XO Sauce

£10.80

£10.80

£10.80

£10.80

£10.80

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering



Sliced Fish Fillet with Sweet Corn

Sizzling Salmon Fish in Chilli and Soy Sauce

Chilli Salt & Pepper Squid 

Squid in Seasonal Vegetables with XO Sauce 

Tiger King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions (With Shell)

Double Cooked Tiger Prawns (With Shell) 

Steamed Sea Bass with Ginger & Spring Onion 

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£13.00

Sliced Lamb Fillets with Ginger & Spring Onions 

Sliced Lamb Fillets with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)

 

Sliced Lamb Fillets with Fresh Asparagus in XO Sauce 

Sliced Lamb Fillets with Seasonal Vegetables in XO Sauce

Sliced Lamb Fillets with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce

Sliced Lamb Fillets with Crushed Garlic & Chilli

Sliced Lamb Fillets with Garlic Sauce

Lamb Dishes

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering



Chicken Dishes

Sliced Chicken with Chinese & Straw Mushrooms

Sliced Chicken with Mixed Vegatables

Sliced Chicken in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)

Sliced Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables in XO Sauce 

Sliced Chicken with Pineapple 

Sliced Chicken with Sweet Ginger & Pineapple 

Sliced Chicken in Orange Sauce 

Sliced Chicken in Lemon Sauce 

Sliced Chicken with Fresh Asparagus in XO Sauce 

Sliced Chicken with Crushed Garlic & Chilli 

Sliced Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onions 

Sliced Chicken with Chinese Mushroom & Bamboo Shoot 

Sliced Chicken with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce 

Sliced Chicken in Plum Sauce 

Sliced Chicken in Garlic Sauce 

Sliced Chicken in Tangy Creamy Sauce 

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

Bird Nest Dishes

Bird Nest King Prawn Cashewnuts 

Bird Nest Scallop and Fresh Asparagus with XO Sauce 

Bird Nest with Chicken Sweet Ginger & Pineapple 

Bird Nest with Beef Spring Onions & Black bean Sauce 

Bird Nest with Lamb Fillet Singapore Style (Spicy) 

Bird Nest with Pork Satay Sauce (Contain Nuts)

£10.80

£10.80

£9.80

£9.80

£10.80

£9.80

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering



Sliced Pork with Seasonal Vegetables in XO Sauce

Sliced Pork with Chinese & Straw Mushrooms 

Sliced Pork with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) 

Sliced Pork in Mixed Vegetables

Sliced Pork in Pineapple 

Sliced Pork in Sweet Ginger & Pineapple 

Sliced Pork in Ginger Spring Onions 

Sliced Pork with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce 

Sliced Pork with Crushed Garlic & Chilli 

Sliced Pork in Plum Sauce 

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

£8.30

Special with Curry Sauce

King Prawns with Curry Sauce

Scallop with Curry Sauce

Lamb with Curry Sauce

Chicken with Curry Sauce

Beef with Curry Sauce

Pork with Curry Sauce

Shrimp with Curry Sauce

Curry Sauce Dishes

£9.00

£8.80

£9.30

£9.30

£7.80

£7.80

£7.80

£7.80

Pork Dishes

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering



Duck Dishes

Roast Duck in Chinese & Straw Mushrooms 

Roast Duck in Mixed Vegetables 

Roast Duck in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) 

Roast Duck with Seasonal Vegetables in XO Sauce

Roast Duck with Fresh Asparagus in XO Sauce

Roast Duck with Pineapple

Roast Duck with Sweet Ginger & Pineapple

Roast Duck with Lemon Sauce

Roast Duck with Orange Sauce

Roast Duck with Crushed Garlic & Chilli

Roast Duck with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce

Roast Duck in Plum Sauce

Special Wine Duck (Special)

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

Foo Young Dishes

Scallop Foo Young 

Special Foo Young (**** Please notify us (No Char siu)

King Prawn Foo Young 

Roast Duck Foo Young 

Chicken Foo Young 

Beef Foo Young

Pork Foo Young 

Shrimp Foo Young 

£9.30

£9.00

£8.80

£8.80

£7.80

£7.80

£7.80

£7.80

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering



Sizzling Fillet Steak with Fresh Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce 

Sizzling Fillet Steak with Fresh Asparagus in XO Sauce

Sizzling Fillet Steak with Ginger & Spring Onions 

Sizzling Fillet Steak with Crushed Garlic & Chilli 

Sizzling Fillet Steak in Strawberry Sauce 

Chilli, Salt & Pepper Fillet Steak (Not on Sizzling Platter) 

£13.80

£13.80

£13.80

£13.80

£13.80

£13.80

£13.50

Sweet & Sour Special  (***please notify us (NO CHAR SIU)

Sweet & Sour King Prawns 

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Sweet & Sour Pork 

Sweet & Sour Duck 

Sweet & Sour Fish 

Sweet Sour Dishes

£9.30

£9.30

£8.30

£8.30

£9.30

£9.30

Sizzling Fillet Steak Dishes

Chow MainDishes
Special Chow Mein 

King Prawn Chow Mein 

Roast Duck Chow Mein 

Squid Chow Mein 

Sliced Chicken Chow Mein 

Sliced Beef Chow Mein 

Sliced Pork Chow Mein

Char Sui Chow Mein 

Singapore Vermicelli (Spicy) 

£9.00

£8.80

£8.80

£8.80

£7.80

£7.80

£7.80

£7.80

£8.50

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering



Fried Rice

Special Fried Rice (***please notify us (NO CHAR SIU)

King Prawn Fried Rice 

Scallop Fried Rice 

Shredded Roast Duck Fried Rice 

Chicken Fried Rice 

Shredded Beef Fried Rice 

Yeung Chow Fried Rice (***please notify us (NO CHAR SIU)

Chicken with Pineapple Fried Rice

£8.50

£8.30

£8.80

£8.30

£8.00

£8.00

£7.30

£7.30

£7.30

£7.50

£7.30

Desserts

Banana Fritter

Pineapple Fritter

Toffee Banana 

Toffee Pineapple 

Banana Split 

Ice Cream With Wafer

Fruit Salad

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.20

£2.50

£2.50

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

£2.50

£3.30

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Stir Fried Bean sprout 

Mushroom & Onions 

Boiled Rice 

Fries (Chips) 

Egg Fried Rice 

Sweet & Sour Sauce 

Peking Sauce 

Black Pepper Sauce

Prawn Cracker

Side Orders

Please refer to Dessert Menu for More Choice

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering



Vegetarian Main Course

Vegetarian Starter
Vegetarian Menu

Vegetarian Spring Rolls

Vegetarian Combination 

(Seaweeds, Spring Rolls, 

Salt & Pepper Tofu (Bean curd)

Vietnamese Mock Chicken 

Mushroom Skewer in

Satay Sauce (4) (Contain Nuts) 

Salt & Pepper Tofu 

Vegetable Lettuce Wrap

Sweet Corn Soup 

Vegetarian Hot & Sour Soup 

Tofu Sweet Corn Soup 

Chinese & Straw Mushroom Soup 

Mixed Vegetable and Tofu Soup 

Asparagus Sweet Corn Soup

£3.00

£4.50

 

 

£4.00

£4.00

 

£4.00

£5.80

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

 

Sweet & Sour Mixed Vegetables 

Chinese & Straw Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce 

Fresh Mushroom with Curry Sauce 

Chinese Mushroom with Seasonal Vegetables

 Fresh Mushroom with Fresh Broccoli 

Straw Mushroom Fresh Asparagus 

Monks Food with Tofu 

Tofu With Mixed Vegetables In Oyster Sauce

Tofu With Black Bean Sauce

Tofu With Curry Sauce

Braised Aubergine with Black Bean Sauce

Braised Aubergine with Szechwan Sauce (Spicy)

Braised Aubergine with Tofu 

Mock Chicken with Orange Sauce 

Mock Chicken in Sweet & Sour Sauce 

Sweet & Sour Fried Tofu 

Mock Pork in Cantonese Sauce

Braised Aubergine with Mock Pork

Vegetarian Singapore Vermicelli (Spicy) 

Mixed Vegetables Chow Mein 

Vegetarian Fried Rice 

Fried Baby Sweet Corn in Sweet & Sour Sauce

Fried Baby Sweet Corn in OK Sauce

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£7.30

£7.30

£6.80

£6.80

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.80

£6.80

Vegetarian Lettuce Wrap

Sweet sour mix vegetable

Fresh Mushroom with fresh Broccoli

Straw Mushroom Fresh Asparagus

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering


