GLUTEN FREE MENU

CHINESE RESTAURANT

	App	etisers	
Appetiser Combination min. f	012		£9.80
		olls, Sesame Prawn Toast & Fried Fun Kuo)	
Dim Sum Combination min. fo			£9.30
(Seaweed, Har Gow, Sui Mai, Ste	eamed Be	ef Dumpling & Fried Fun Kuo)	7 (
Har Gow (4)	£3.30	Stuffed Prawns Spring Rolls	£4.50
(Steamed Prawn Dumpling)	20.00	Stuffed Prawn Seaweed Roll	£5.00
Sai Mai (4)	£3.30	Mini Spring Rolls .(4)	£3.90
(Steamed Prown & Meat Dumpling	7	Beef Steak Black Pepper Roll (3)	£6.50
Steamed Beet Dumphing	£3.30	Fried seaweed with fish floss	£4.00
Deep Fried Woh Yun (4)	£3.30	Chicken Curry Samosa (4)	£4.20
Paper Wrapped Prawn	£4.50	Sesame King Prawns in Lemon Sauce (£6.50
Peking Style Spare Ribs	£7.20	Vietnam King Prawns 6P	£6.50
Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs	£7.20	Chicken Satay Skewers (4)	£5.50
Spare Ribs in OK Sauce	£7.20	Contain Nuts	
Tangy Creamy Spare Ribs	£7.20	Fillet Steak Beef Satay Skewers (3)	£6.50
Spare Ribs in Strawberry Sauce	£7.20	(Contain Nuts)	
Barbecued Spare Ribs	£7.20	Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings	£5.80
Chilli Salt & Pepper Pork Chop	£7.20	Chicken Wings in Cantonese Sauce	£5.80
(Bone Less)	£6.00	Chicken Wings in Satay Sauce	£5.80
Sesame Prawns Toast	£7.00	Chicken Wings in Strawberry Sauce	£5.80
Chicken Lettuce Wrap	E7.00	Crab Claws (2)	£5.50
(contain nuts)	£8.00		£5.30
Minced Prawn Lettuce Wrap		Shredded chicken (cold dish) (Contain Nuts)	
(contain nuts)	£8.20	(contain nuts)	£1.50
Minced Scallop Lettuce Wrap		Duck Spring roff(Special)	£4.50
(contain nuts) Aromatic Crispy Duck		Quarter	£11.80
(Served with Paneake, Cucumbe	r, Spring		£17.60
		Whole	£29.50
Mongolja Lamb (Served with P	ancake, C	ucumber Sauce	£15.50

Soup	
Crab Meat in Sweet Corn Soup	£4.10
Chicken in Sweet Corn Soup	£3.50
Hot & Sour Soup	£3.80
Chicken with Bamboo Shoot & Chinese Mushroom Soup	£3.50
Shredded Duck with Bamboo Shoot & Chinese Mushroom Soup	£3.80
Minced Scallop with Bamboo Shoot & Chinese Mushroom Soup	£4.10
Minced Beef West Lake Soup	£3.50
Minced Scallop West Lake Soup	£4.10
***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering	
Beef Dishes	
	60.00
Deep Fried Shredded Beef with Hot & Chilli Sauce	£8.30
Sliced Beef with Chinese & Straw Mushrooms	£8.30
Sliced Beef with Mixed Vegetables	£8.30
Sligad Boofwith Eyech Aspayagus in VO Sauce	£8.30
Sliced Beef with Fresh Asparagus in XO Sauce Sliced Beef in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)	£8.30
Sliced Beef in Pineapple	£8.30
Sliced Beef in Sweet Ginger & Pineapple	£8.30
Sliced Beef in Ginger & Spring Onions	£8.30
Sliced Beef with Crushed Garlic & Chilli	£8.30
Sliced Beef with Chinese Mushroom & Bamboo Shoots	£8.30
Sliced Beef with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce	£8.30
Sliced Beef in Plum Sauce	£8.30
Sliced Beef in Garlic Sauce	£8.30
Sheet Beer III danke sadee	20.50

Seafood Dishes	
Stir Fried Scallop with Fresh Asparagus in XO Sauce	£10.80
Stir Fried Scallop with Fresh Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce	£10.80
Stir Fried Scallop with Crushed Garlic & Chilli	£10.80
Stir Fried Scallop with Ginger & Spring Onions	£10.80
Stir Fried Scallop with Fresh Asparagus in Cantonese Style	£10.80
Stir Fried Mixed Seafood with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)	£10.30
Mixed Seafood with Fresh Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce	£10.30
Stir Fried Mixed Seafood with Fresh Asparagus in Cantonese Style	£10.30
King Prawn with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)	£10.30
King Prawn with Crushed Garlic & Chilli	£9.80
King Prawn with Ginger & Spring Onions	£9.80
King Prawn with Fresh Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce	£9.80
King Prawn with Fresh Asparagus with XO Sauce	£9.80
King Prawn Kiwi With Champagne Sauce (Special)	£9.80
Deep Fried Creamy Butter King Prawn	£9.80
King Prawn in Tangy Creamy Sauce	£9.80
Sliced Fish Fillets with Fresh Asparagus in XO Sauce	£9.80
	£9.80

	£9.80
Sliced Fish Fillet with Sweet Corn	£9.80
Sizzling Salmon Fish in Chilli and Soy Sauce	£9.80
Chilli Salt & Pepper Squid	£9.80
Squid in Seasonal Vegetables with XO Sauce	£9.80
	£9.80
Tiger King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions (With Shell)	£9.80
Double Cooked Tiger Prawns (With Shell)	£9.80
Steamed Sea Bass with Ginger & Spring Onion	£13.00

Lamb Vishes
rith Ginger & Spring Onions £9.30
rith Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) £9.30
£9.30
tith Fresh Asparagus in XO Sauce £9.30
rith Seasonal Vegetables in XO Sauce £9.30
rith Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce £9.30
rith Crushed Garlic & Chilli £9.30
rith Garlic Sauce £9.30
tith Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) £9.36 £9.36 £9.36 £9.36 £9.36 £9.36 £9.36 £9.36 £9.36 £9.36 £9.36 £9.36 £9.36 £9.36 £9.36 £9.37

Chicken Dishes

	£8.30
Sliced Chicken with Chinese & Straw Mushrooms	£8.30
Sliced Chicken with Mixed Vegatables	£8.30
	£8.30
Sliced Chicken in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)	£8.30
Sliced Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables in XO Sauce	£8.30
Sliced Chicken with Pineapple	£8.30
Sliced Chicken with Sweet Ginger & Pineapple	£8.30
Sliced Chicken in Orange Sauce	£8.30
Sliced Chicken in Lemon Sauce	£8.30
Sliced Chicken with Fresh Asparagus in XO Sauce	£8.30
Sliced Chicken with Crushed Garlic & Chilli	£8.30
Sliced Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onions	£8.30
Sliced Chicken with Chinese Mushroom & Bamboo Shoot	£8.30
Sliced Chicken with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce	£8.30
Sliced Chicken in Plum Sauce	£8.30
Sliced Chicken in Garlic Sauce	£8.30
Sliced Chicken in Tangy Creamy Sauce	£8.30

****Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering

Bird Nest Dishes

Bird Nest King Prawn Cashawnuts	£10.80
Bird Nest Scallop and Fresh Asparagus with XO Sauce	£10.80
Bird Nest with Chicken Sweet Ginger & Pineapple	£9.80
Bird Mest with Beef Spring Onions & Black bean Sauce	£9.80
Bird Nest with Lamb Fillet Singapore Style (Spicx)	£10.80
Bird Nest with Pork Satay Sauce (Contain Nuts)	£9.80

Pork Dishes			
Sliced Pork with Seasonal Vegetables in XO Sauce	£8.30		
Sliced Pork with Chinese & Straw Mushrooms	£8.30		
Sliced Pork with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)	£8.30		
Sliced Pork in Mixed Vegetables	£8.30		
Sliced Pork in Pineapple	£8.30		
Sliced Pork in Sweet Ginger & Pineapple	£8.30		
Sliced Pork in Ginger Spring Onions	£8.30		
Sliced Pork with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce	£8.30		
Sliced Pork with Crushed Garlic & Chilli	£8.30		
Sliced Pork in Plum Sauce	£8.30		
***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering			

Special With Cupty Sauce	£9.00
China Pravis With Entry Botte	£8.80
Scatter Sally Culty Salute	£9.30
Lambowitz curry sauce	£9.30
Chicked with Cury 30 the	£7.80
Beet with Story Sauce	£7.80

Curry Sauce Dishes

			L7.00
7 Shrimp Wit	h Curry Sauce		£7.80

Duck Dishes

Roast Duck in Chinese & Straw Mushrooms	£9.30
Roast Duck in Mixed Vegetables	£9.30
Roast Duck in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)	£9.30
Roast Duck with Seasonal Vegetables in XO Sauce	£9.30
Roast Duck with Fresh Asparagus in XO Sauce	£9.30
Roast Duck with Pineapple	£9.30
Roast Duck with Sweet Ginger & Pineapple	£9.30
Roast Duck with Lemon Sauce	£9.30
Roast Duck with Orange Sauce	£9.30
Roast Duck with Crushed Garlic & Chilli	£9.30
Roast Duck with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce	£9.30
Roast Duck in Plum Sauce	£9.30
Special Wine Duck (Special)	£9.30

Foo Young Dishes	
Scallop Foo Young	£9.30
Special Foo Young (**** Please notify us (No Char siu)	£9.00
King Prawn Foo Young	£8.80
Roast Duck Foo Young	£8.80
Chicken Foo Young	£7.80
Beef Foo Young	£7.80
Pork Foo Young	£7.80
Shrimp Foo Young	£7.80
***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering	

Sizzling Fillet Steak Dishes	
	£13.80
Sizzling Fillet Steak with Fresh Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce	£13.80
Sizzling Fillet Steak with Fresh Asparagus in XO Sauce	£13.80
Sizzling Fillet Steak with Ginger & Spring Onions	£13.80
Sizzling Fillet Steak with Crushed Garlic & Chilli	£13.80
Sizzling Fillet Steak in Strawberry Sauce	£13.80
Chilli, Salt & Pepper Fillet Steak (Not on Sizzling Platter)	£13.50

Sweet Sour Dishes	
Sweet & Sour Special (***please notify us (NO CHAR SIU)	£9.30
Sweet & Sour King Prawns	£9.30
Sweet & Sour Chicken	£8.30
Sweet & Sour Pork	£8.30
Sweet & Sour Duck	£9.30
Sweet & Sour Fish	£9.30
***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering	
Chow Main Dishes	
Repectal and Melhol Color of the Color of th	£9.00
Lingerawh Opowereen	£8.80
King Plawh Chow Viewn	£8.80 £8.80
Squidedow Meint	9 10,0
Sliver Cheken Chev Mann	£8.80
Street Beef show Mein	£8.80 £8.80
Slived Cheken Chow Mein	£8.80 £8.80 £7.80
Sliver Chelken Chow Meint Sticed Beet Chow Me	£8.80 £8.80 £7.80 £7.80

Fried Rice	
Special Fried Rice (***please notify us (NO CHAR SIU)	£8.50
King Prawn Fried Rice	£8.30
Scallop Fried Rice	£8.80
Shredded Roast Duck Fried Rice	£8.30
Chicken Fried Rice	£8.00
Shredded Beef Fried Rice	£8.00
Yeung Chow Fried Rice (***please notify us (NO CHAR SIU)	£7.30
Chicken with Pineapple Fried Rice	£7.30
***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering	£7.30
	£7.50
	£7.30
Cida Ordare 7	L7.30
Side Orders	17.30
Side Orders Stir Fried Bean sprout	£4.00
Stir Fried Bean sprout	£4.00
Stir Fried Bean sprout Mushroom & Onions	£4.00 £4.00
Stir Fried Bean sprout Mushroom & Onions Boiled Rice	£4.00 £4.00 £3.00
Stir Fried Bean sprout Mushroom & Onions Boiled Rice Fries (Chips)	£4.00 £4.00 £3.00 £2.50
Stir Fried Bean sprout Mushroom & Onions Boiled Rice Fries (Chips) Egg Fried Rice	£4.00 £4.00 £3.00 £2.50 £3.30
Stir Fried Bean sprout Mushroom & Onions Boiled Rice Fries (Chips) Egg Fried Rice Sweet & Sour Sauce	£4.00 £4.00 £3.00 £2.50 £3.30 £3.00
Stir Fried Bean sprout Mushroom & Onions Boiled Rice Fries (Chips) Egg Fried Rice Sweet & Sour Sauce Peking Sauce	£4.00 £4.00 £3.00 £2.50 £3.30 £3.00
Stir Fried Bean sprout Mushroom & Onions Boiled Rice Fries (Chips) Egg Fried Rice Sweet & Sour Sauce Peking Sauce Black Pepper Sauce	£4.00 £4.00 £3.00 £2.50 £3.30 £3.00 £3.00

Desserts		
	The state of the s	3.50
		3.50
		4.50
	S	4.50
	f	4.20
	The Contract of the Contract o	2.50
	f	2.50

Please refer to Dessert Menu for More Choice

Vegetarian Menu

Vegetarian Starter

£3.00 Vegetarian Lettuce W	£5.80
Legetarian Combination £4.50 Sweet Cornson	£3.20
Seaweeds, Spring Rolls Vegetarian Hot Soul	£3.20
Salt & Repper Tofw Bean gurat / Jose Sweet Gorn Soupe	£3.20
Vietnamese Mock Chicken £4.00 (These Straw Mushi)	£3.20
Mushroom skewer in \$\ \frac{\fir}{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac}\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\f	£3.20
Satay Sauce (4) (Contain Nuts) Asparagus Sweet Corn	£3.20
Salts Pemer Ton	
Vegetarian Main Course	
Company of the course of the c	
Sweet sour mix vegetable	£6.80
Chipese & Straw Mustifodins in Oxister Saude	£6.80
Trash Mush koom with cure Sauce	£6.80
Fresh Mushroom with fresh Broccoli	£6.80
	£6.80
Straw Mushroom Fresh Asparagus	£6.80
for With Mixed Vegetables in Oyster Same	£6.80
Mary Mith Black Bean States C & C C C	£6.80
Lordy Lacker Cours Sailed 20 7 1 Carry Sailed 20 7	£6.80
Braised Aubergine with Stack Bean Sauce	£6.80
Braised Aubergine With Szech Van Sauce (Spicy)	£6.80
Braise A Nate with Total	£6.80
Mock Chicken With Change Salvee	£7.30
Mork Chicken in sween & sour Sauce	£7.30 £6.80
Mock Book in Canadiese Sauce	£6.80
Braised Aubengide with Mook Pork	£6.30
Vegetarian singapore Vermice II sprey	£6.30
Minded Vegetables Channelling	£6.30
	£6.30
***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering	<u>ng</u> _{£6.80}
Fried Baby Sweet Corn in Ok-Sance	£6.80